
2
Printed: 03/28/2024, 03:45:36 AM CDT
Page 1 of

Order Confirmation Platform Communications

701 E WASHINGTON AVE

Madison,Wisconsin 53703-2958

Order Details

Advertiser: Enough is Enough. Vote No

Platform CommunicationsAgency:

Advertiser No: 3275521

Name: WKKV - Enough is Enough Vote No ISSUE

03/28/2024Start Date:

End Date: 04/01/2024

Month Type: Broadcast-Monthly

03/27/2024, 08:05:58 PM byEntered:

Note: WISN - Enough is Enough Vote No ISSUE

Note 2: ISSUE

Last Update: 03/27/2024, 08:06:06 PM by Tom Potts

AE: HOUSE TRAFFIC/DIR OF SALES

Co-op: No

Order No: 9000831136

Revision #: 0

Agency Comm: 0%

Market Station Bind To Start
Date

End
Date

No
Of
W.

On
Air
W.

Sch
Days

Skip
W. M T W Th F Sa Su

Spots/
Week Spot

Len.
Revenue

Type Rate Ord.
Spots

Ord.
Cost

Make
Good#

Milwaukee
WKKV-FM

1 06:00-10:00
Commercial

03/28/2024 03/31/2024 1 1 0 0 4 30 Local Agency-
Political

$420.00 4 $1,680.00- - - 2 2 - -

Milwaukee
WKKV-FM

2 06:00-10:00
Commercial

04/01/2024 04/01/2024 1 1 0 0 2 30 Local Agency-
Political

$420.00 2 $840.002 - - - - - -

Milwaukee
WKKV-FM

3 10:00-15:00
Commercial

03/28/2024 03/31/2024 1 1 0 0 4 30 Local Agency-
Political

$420.00 4 $1,680.00- - - 2 2 - -

Milwaukee
WKKV-FM

4 10:00-15:00
Commercial

04/01/2024 04/01/2024 1 1 0 0 2 30 Local Agency-
Political

$420.00 2 $840.002 - - - - - -

Milwaukee
WKKV-FM

5 15:00-19:00
Commercial

03/28/2024 03/31/2024 1 1 0 0 4 30 Local Agency-
Political

$420.00 4 $1,680.00- - - 2 2 - -

Milwaukee
WKKV-FM

6 15:00-19:00
Commercial

04/01/2024 04/01/2024 1 1 0 0 2 30 Local Agency-
Political

$420.00 2 $840.002 - - - - - -

Milwaukee
WKKV-FM

7 06:00-19:00
Commercial

03/28/2024 03/31/2024 1 1 0 0 4 30 Local Agency-
Political

$175.00 4 $700.00- - - - - 2 2

0

22

0

Number of Spots:

Number of Miscellaneous Lines:

Number of Digital Impressions:

Ordered Gross: $8,260.00

$0.00Agency Commission:

$8,260.00Ordered Net:

$8,260.00Total Net Due:

Total Spots:

Gross:

Net:

0

$0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00

0

$5,740.00

$5,740.00

16

$2,520.00

6

$2,520.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec2024



2
Printed: 03/28/2024, 03:45:36 AM CDT
Page 2 of

Order No: 9000831136

Order Confirmation Platform Communications

701 E WASHINGTON AVE

Madison,Wisconsin 53703-2958

Order Terms & Conditions

Please click here to view our terms and conditions.

https://www.iheartmedia.com/documents/legal/OrderTermsAndConditions.pdf

