Order Confirmation

Page 1 of 2

Printed: 03/28/2024, 03:45:36 AM CDT

Platform Communications

701 E WASHINGTON AVE

Madison, Wisconsin 53703-2958



Advertiser: Enough is Enough. Vote No Agency: Platform Communications

Advertiser No: 3275521

Name: WKKV - Enough is Enough Vote No ISSUE

 Start Date:
 03/28/2024

 End Date:
 04/01/2024

Month Type: Broadcast-Monthly

Entered: 03/27/2024, 08:05:58 PM by

Note: WISN - Enough is Enough Vote No ISSUE

Note 2: ISSUE

Last Update: 03/27/2024, 08:06:06 PM by Tom Potts
AE: HOUSE TRAFFIC/DIR OF SALES

Co-op: No

Order No: 9000831136

Revision #: 0 Agency Comm: 0%

Order Details

#	Market Station	Bind To	Start Date	End Date	No Of W.	On Air W.		Skip W.	М	т	w	Th	F	Sa	Su	Spots/ Week	Spot Len.	Revenue Type	Rate	Ord. Spots	Ord. Cost	Make Good
1	Milwaukee WKKV-FM	06:00-10:00 Commercial	03/28/2024	03/31/2024		1	0	0	-	-	-	2	2	-	-	4	30	Local Agency- Political	\$420.00	4	\$1,680.00	
2	Milwaukee WKKV-FM	06:00-10:00 Commercial	04/01/2024	04/01/2024	1	1	0	0	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	30	Local Agency- Political	\$420.00	2	\$840.00	
3	Milwaukee WKKV-FM	10:00-15:00 Commercial	03/28/2024	03/31/2024	1	1	0	0	-	-	-	2	2	-	-	4	30	Local Agency- Political	\$420.00	4	\$1,680.00	
4	Milwaukee WKKV-FM	10:00-15:00 Commercial	04/01/2024	04/01/2024	1	1	0	0	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	30	Local Agency- Political	\$420.00	2	\$840.00	
5	Milwaukee WKKV-FM	15:00-19:00 Commercial	03/28/2024	03/31/2024	1	1	0	0	-	-	-	2	2	-	-	4	30	Local Agency- Political	\$420.00	4	\$1,680.00	
6	Milwaukee WKKV-FM	15:00-19:00 Commercial	04/01/2024	04/01/2024	1	1	0	0	2	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	30	Local Agency- Political	\$420.00	2	\$840.00	
7	Milwaukee WKKV-FM	06:00-19:00 Commercial	03/28/2024	03/31/2024	1	1	0	0	-	-	-	-	-	2	2	4	30	Local Agency- Political	\$175.00	4	\$700.00	
_																						
			Number of Spots:									2	22				Ordered Gross:				\$8,260.00	
				Number of Miscellaneous Lines: Number of Digital Impressions:								C	0				Agency Commission:				\$0.00	
												C					Ordered N	Ordered Net:				
												Total Net	\$8,260.00									

2024	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
Total Spots:	0	0	16	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Gross:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,740.00	\$2,520.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Net:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,740.00	\$2,520.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Order Confirmation

Page 2 of 2 Printed: 03/28/2024, 03:45:36 AM CDT Order No: 9000831136 **Platform Communications**

701 E WASHINGTON AVE

Madison, Wisconsin 53703-2958



Order Terms & Conditions

Please click here to view our terms and conditions.